2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

3997
3997
3997
3997
3998
3998
3999

1
1
15
15
1
1
1

Totale Sinistri

28791
28812
18832
74955

3348
93872

4705

per Tipo

9888 2010-03-15 2010-03-31 V 0 00 01 100,00
9888 2010-03-24 2010-03-31 V O
9888 2009-05-24 2010-03-24 V O
9888 2010-04-26 2010-05-04 V O
9888 2010-05-05 2010-05-24 V O
9888 2010-07-29 2010-08-02 V O
9888 2009-01-20 2010-08-11 V O
Chius.: N.ro Spese

Ris. 6
Liq. 1
S.S. 0
Altri 0
Totale 7

00 01

02
00
00
00
00

100,00
09 100,00
05 100,00
17 100,00
01 100,00
02 100,00

Rec. EFff.

incendio
incendio
urto veicoli
urto veicoli
atti vandalici
incendio
acqua condotta

Preventivo

520.000,00

520.000,00

Pag. Parz.

10.000,00
150.000,00

5.000,00
250.000,00
100.000,00

5.000,00

Pag. Tot.

7.250,00

7.250,00

Costo

520.000,00
7.250,00

527.250,00

10.
150.

250.
100.

000,00
000,00

-250,00

000,00
000,00
000,00

-000,00






